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 31 31CABRILLO HOST  44 C6002201  0 0 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  3

 22 24CARMEL HOST  44 C6002205 -2-2 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  4

 32 33CUPERTINO HOST  44 C6002208 -1-3 0 1 10276 UNITED STATES  1

 40 39CUPERTINO DE ANZA  44 C6002209  1 0 1 0 00276 UNITED STATES  0

 17 13GILROY  44 C6002210  4-1 0 0 50276 UNITED STATES  0

 8 14GREENFIELD  44 C6002212 -6-6 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  0

 41 38KING CITY  44 C6002213  3-3 0 3 30276 UNITED STATES  2

 87 89LOS GATOS  44 C6002215 -2-6 0 1 30276 UNITED STATES  0

 13 16MONTEREY OLD CAPITOL  44 C6002218 -3-3 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  0

 13 22SALINAS HOST  44 C6002225 -9-10 0 0 10276 UNITED STATES  1

 37 35SAN JOSE CAMPBELL W SAN JOSE  44 C6002231  2-1 1 0 20276 UNITED STATES  0

 43 40SAN JOSE ALMADEN SUPER  44 C6002232  3-1 1 1 20276 UNITED STATES  0

 25 24SAN MARTIN  44 C6002236  1 0 0 0 10276 UNITED STATES  3

 13 13SANTA CLARA HOST  44 C6002237  0 0 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  9

 47 47SANTA CRUZ HOST  44 C6002238  0-1 0 0 10276 UNITED STATES  1

 5 4SARATOGA  44 C6002240  1 0 0 0 10276 UNITED STATES  5

 8 7SEASIDE  44 C6002242  1 0 0 0 10276 UNITED STATES  5

 26 25SOLEDAD  44 C6002243  1 0 0 0 10276 UNITED STATES  0

 30 31SUNNYVALE HOST  44 C6002244 -1-2 0 1 00276 UNITED STATES  0

 10 10SAN JOSE LOS AMIGOS  44 C6028171  0 0 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  8

 17 12HOLLISTER  44 C6029728  5 0 0 0 50276 UNITED STATES  1

 23 21PRUNEDALE HOST  44 C6031988  2-2 0 0 40276 UNITED STATES  3

 31 31FREEDOM  44 C6040588  0 0 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  13

 10 10Morgan Hill  44 C6042975  0 0 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  1

 21 22SAN JOSE SAMPAGUITA  44 C6047861 -1-3 0 0 20276 UNITED STATES  1

 16 16SAN JOSE SCALES OF JUSTICE  44 C6059329  0 0 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  7

 44 36SAN JOSE PIONEER  44 C6066523  8 0 0 0 80276 UNITED STATES  0

 45 62MILPITAS EXECUTIVE  44 C6066811 -17-24 0 0 70276 UNITED STATES  0

 19 19CARMEL MISSION TRAIL  44 C6102621  0 0 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  8

 21 18SAN JOSE WILLOW GLEN  44 C6106291  3-1 1 0 30276 UNITED STATES  3

 14 23MILPITAS GATEWAY SILICON VALLEY  44 C6109101 -9-9 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  4

 17 18SAN JOSE JAPANTOWN  44 C6110100 -1-1 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9Sunnyvale Everest  44 C6132212  0 0 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  7

 19 23San Jose Kaisahan Unity  44 C6138223 -4-8 1 0 30276 UNITED STATES  1

 13 13Silicon Valley Roaring Cyber  44 C6138637  0 0 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  0

 17 15Capitola Coast  44 C6142383  2 0 0 0 20276 UNITED STATES  0

 1 9San Jose Sunshine  44 C6151564 -8-9 0 0 10276 UNITED STATES  0

 18 18Milpitas Dragonfly  44 C6156030  0 0 0 0 00276 UNITED STATES  19

 47 26Mountain View Gateway  44 C6182138  21 0 2 0 190276 UNITED STATES  2
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 26 0Silicon Valley Golden Hearts  44 C6188664  26-1 0 0 270276 UNITED STATES  0

 24 0Silicon Valley Open Doors  54 C6190682  24 0 0 0 240276 UNITED STATES  2

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  7  7  97  1,000 956  127  44 41
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 4 C6

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoGREENFIELD 11-2025002212

Good StandingGREENFIELD 12-2025002212

Status QuoMilpitas Dragonfly 11-2025156030

Good StandingMilpitas Dragonfly 12-2025156030

Good StandingMountain View Gateway 08-2025182138

Newly CharteredSilicon Valley Golden Hearts 09-2025188664

Good StandingSilicon Valley Golden Hearts 12-2025188664

Newly CharteredSilicon Valley Open Doors 11-2025190682
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